
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3624 Pioneer Road

Verona, WI 53593

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

611 8th Ave

Baraboo, WI 53913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

3025 Perry St

Madison, WI 53713

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

1237 W. Bruce Street

Milwaukee, WI 53204

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Kenneth 
Harenda II ken.harenda@kphenvironmental.comKPH Environmental Corporation (414) 647-1530

Gerri Roznos groznos@carpenterglass.comCarpenter Glass Inc (608) 356-3000

Naomi Kroth nkroth@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Sam Daniels sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Tim Harris info@dirtyductscleaning.comDirty Ducts Cleaning (608) 204-3828

Contract 8061

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Molly Hawkins molly.hawkins@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen (608) 754-6601

Patrick Baldwin pbaldwin@advbldgcorp.comAdvanced Building Corporation (608) 209-3848

office@guidelineswi.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Terri Yeager

Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 
Inc. (608) 757-1030

11/3/2017
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Contract 8061

201 Pennsylvania Ave

Delaware, OH 43015

5626 woodland drive

waunakee, WI 53597

3231 Freeway Court

McFarland, WI 53558

112 n lexington

spring green, WI 53588

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

(740) 363-9511

bd@mobileglass.usmobile glass (608) 849-4113brian dohm

Jim Mays jmays@mces.comMays Consulting

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

45
Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

steve meassick stevem@tdhvac.comthermo dynamics (608) 588-7079

Richard 
Showers showersbuilding@frontier.comShowers Building Restoration 

Co., Inc. (608) 838-9779

11/3/2017


